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MeasuRes HEARD By AUTHoR stGN-tN oRDER

Irsnr #

1.
*2.

aJ.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Brll No.

SB 831

sB 1043

sB 1061

sB 1062
sB 1063

sB 1 101

sB 1 102

sB 1103

sB 1 104

sB 1226

sB 1253

sB 1272
sB 1294
sB 1365

Auruon

Hrr-r-
Tonnes

Blocr
Br-ocr<
Blocr

Paorr-r-a
PeotlLn
Paorlla

Paorla

CoRREe

SteNepRc
Lreu
Hupr'
Pnorlr-a

Sus.rncr Marrnn

Polrrrcal Rnponv Acr op 1974
ElpcrroNs: rN-LrEU-FrLtNG FEE AND pot-rrtcAt-

PARTY QUALIFICATIONS PETITIONS: PENAL

PROVISIONS

ElpcrtoNs : vorER REGrsrRATroN

Er-scrroNs: vorE BY MAIL BALLors
Vorgn REGISTRATION: JUVENILE DETENTION

FACILITIES

Por-rrrcar- Reronv Acr op 7974
Polrrrcal RepoRv Acr oE 1974: coNTRIBUTIoNS

Polrrrcar. RBpoRv Acr op 1974: caNorDACy
FOR ELECTIVE STATE OFFICE

Por-rrrcal RBponu Acr op 1974: caupatcN
COMMUNICAT]ON DISCLOSURE

Polrrrcal Reponv Acr op 1,974:t-ocx-
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REFORM

INrttattvn MEASURES

CarrapntcN FINANCE: ADVISoRy ELECTIoN

ElpcrtoNs: BALLoT rrrLES AND SUMMARTES

CRr-rpoRNre Vorn{c Rrcurs Acr op 2001

9.

10.

11.

t2.
13.

14.



15. sB 1402 Dp LsoN POLrrrCaL REnOnV ACr Or 1974: CaUpatcN

FLTNDS

16. SB 1441 Lena Polrrrcal REFonv Acr or 1974: CoNTRIBUTIONS

11. sB 1442 Lene POlrnCAl Reponv Acr or' 1974: CetrapercN

STATEMENTS

1g. sB 1443 DB LpoN POLrrrCnl RepoRNt Acr op 1974: ctrr LIMITATIONS

Ig. SCA 16 STPNEBRC MB\AEPRS OF THE LPCISIATURE: VACANCY

* CoNsgNt ITEMS


